Switches Remotes
RAKO Wireless Wall Switch

7 Button White

RCPO7 WHITE

7 Button White
Quicklink: QC24

General
Colour
Construction
IP Rating

Detection Range
Radio Frequency

Dimensions
Depth
Height
Width

Electrical
Voltage

White
Metal
[POO

100m
433.9MHz

14mm
86mm
86mm

6V DC

The RAKO Wireless Wall Switch is a 7 button wall mounted control panel providing 4
scenes plus off and master raise and lower functions. The unit provides full scene
programming. Lithium battery powered and using coded radio transmission eliminates the
need for any data or power cabling, ensuring that the system can be installed with
minimum fuss and disruption. Can be mounted anywhere, be it flush mounted to UK
back-boxes or simply surface mounted to any flat surface using the patress provided.

RAKO Face Plate accessory kits are available in a variety of standard finishes to
complement existing switches and interior design.




